EGYPTIAN SQUASH-ASSOCIATION

A
9/9/2009 slxs Y

110.30 8

AM

1030 w7 &

A chai
8/9/2009 s

l1w3a

lwida

JulgSuulll 9 yuoll slailll
2009/9/8 sia 2009/9/3 (34 3l (il sSuudl] da gidal) 4y paiCuny) dblaia 4l ghay

4 45 G Jay
U‘w‘&:‘) T

7/9/2009¢s oY) 7/9/2009 G

lw7a

1w8a

1,9

SRR

BYE

lw6a

Gl = okl daae

BYE
b-gage uisdll
BYE
(R - &) @\é daaa
BYE

S = SIS 0 il
10.10 ~ 11 ~

Sam = douall G

BYE

oa - Jall gl )

i = 05A2 g4

945 w11 a
palll - 3 e das

BYE

DY SERPLL BA| AR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



